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種別 種目名 日付 １位 ２位 ３位 ４位 ５位 ６位 ７位 ８位
砲丸投

(6.000kg)

4/6 嶌田　絢介(2)  12m17

桐生工高

小林　慎治(2)  10m79

安中総合

杉本  直鴻(3)  10m43

太田高

内田　龍之介(2)  10m12

前橋南高

五十嵐　悠斗(3)   9m81

前橋育英高

上原　剛　(2)   9m60

桐生一高

仲　友宇汰(3)   9m53

太田工高

原　龍生(3)   9m52

前橋育英高

砲丸投

(5.000Kg)

4/6 城田  翔音(2)  11m16

群馬中央中

芹澤  陸斗(2)  10m50

中央中等

清水  壱馬(1)   8m14

薮塚本町中

高野  翔太(1)   7m70

薮塚本町中

塩ノ谷正崇(2)   7m34

前橋東中

小林　凌(2)   6m37

境西中

近藤  正隆(2)   5m73

富士見中

瀧沢　侑生(2)   5m61

境西中

円盤投

(1.750kg)

4/6 山口　翔(3)  36m19

桐生一高

田中　想大(2)  34m64

前橋育英高

角田  凌翼(2)  33m94

前橋東高

金家　寧仁(2)  33m52

太田工高

木暮  柾允(3)  31m69

桐生一高

渡辺　真礼(3)  29m64

前橋育英高

杉浦　明日斗(2)  29m08

館林商工高

小野　友貴久(2)  28m00

利根実業高

円盤投

(1.500Kg)

4/6 松本  嵩弘(2)  23m39

群馬中央中

ハンマー投

(7.260kg)

4/6 茶園　彬  41m27

群大ＴＦ

ハンマー投

(6.000kg)

4/6 仲沢  夢孫(3)  49m40

吾妻中央高

金田　大和(3)  41m36

前橋西高

角田  凌翼(2)  40m16

前橋東高

小島　佑太(2)  39m47

安中総合

山口　翔(3)  38m19

桐生一高

田中　想大(2)  36m15

前橋育英高

渡辺　真礼(3)  35m69

前橋育英高

新山　令麻(3)  34m10

桐生一高

やり投

(0.800kg)

4/6 大塚　主稀  59m67

上武大

木暮  柾允(3)  48m60

桐生一高

青木　星(3)  45m00

桐生一高

根岸　夏生(3)  44m36

桐生一高

五十嵐　悠斗(3)  43m67

前橋育英高

野口　大雅(2)  43m57

太田工高

田中  秀和(3)  41m15

万場高

佐藤  優士(3)  40m36

吾妻中央高

男子１
ラウン
ド

砲丸投

(4.000kg)

4/6 小暮　未来(3)  11m70

樹徳高

下田　莉未(2)  10m72

前橋育英高

川島　千宝(2)   9m49

太田東高

アズールアリヤ(2)   9m31

太田女高

齋藤　琴映(2)   9m30

前橋西高

石川　寿々(2)   8m33

市立太田高

飯田　鈴(2)   7m53

太田女高

大岡　咲稀(2)   7m05

藤岡中央高

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

4/6 石田    葵(3)  11m99

富士見中

石山  心蘭(2)  11m60

薮塚本町中

岡部  莉奈(2)  11m37

群馬中央中

岡田  美咲(3)  10m85

富士見中

山本  七々(3)  10m21

富士見中

岡田  菜摘(3)  10m15

富士見中

佐藤　るい(3)   9m83

前橋東中

小此木美優(2)   9m14

薮塚本町中

円盤投

(1.000kg)

4/6 棚木　佑香(3)  31m75

前橋南高

川島　千宝(2)  27m80

太田東高

カンシコ　アレクサンドラ(2) 27m49

前橋西高

長沼　郁美(3)  25m99

勢多農林高

坂内　千晴(2)  25m74

利根実業高

矢口　輪花(2)  25m32

桐生市商高

飯田　鈴(2)  22m28

太田女高

山崎　萌栞(3)  20m30

市立太田高

ハンマー投

(4.000kg)

4/6 美細津　佳菜(3)  35m90

藤岡中央高

清水  美那実(3)  33m16

前橋東高

下田　莉未(2)  32m87

前橋育英高

カンシコ　アレクサンドラ(2) 31m65

前橋西高

栗原  玲奈(3)  29m93

前橋東高

茂木　優歩(2)  17m52

市立太田高

やり投

(0.600kg)

4/6 熊谷　未来  39m02

上武大

小林　夢(3)  33m79

高崎商高

アズールアリヤ(2)  33m18

太田女高

増渕　紗羽(2)  32m82

前橋南高

秋山　瑠奈(2)  32m31

伊勢崎商高

矢口　輪花(2)  32m04

桐生市商高

川島　未夢(2)  31m20

伊勢崎商高

齋藤　琴映(2)  30m16

前橋西高

女子１
ラウン
ド

砲丸投

(6.000kg)

4/6 嶌田　絢介(2)  12m64

桐生工高

小林　慎治(2)  11m22

安中総合

内田　龍之介(2)  10m62

前橋南高

杉本  直鴻(3)  10m44

太田高

仲　友宇汰(3)   9m92

太田工高

室井　健吾(1)   9m76

前橋育英高

佐藤  優士(3)   9m75

吾妻中央高

金古　絆(1)   9m61

前橋育英高

砲丸投

(5.000Kg)

4/6 芹澤  陸斗(2)  11m26

中央中等

城田  翔音(2)  10m91

群馬中央中

清水  壱馬(1)   8m00

薮塚本町中

高野  翔太(1)   7m36

薮塚本町中

小林　凌(2)   6m82

境西中

近藤  正隆(2)   5m67

富士見中

瀧沢　侑生(2)   5m66

境西中

円盤投

(1.750kg)

4/6 田中　想大(2)  36m01

前橋育英高

角田  凌翼(2)  34m25

前橋東高

山口　翔(3)  33m20

桐生一高

木暮  柾允(3)  32m61

桐生一高

金家　寧仁(2)  31m38

太田工高

渡辺　真礼(3)  31m28

前橋育英高

杉本  直鴻(3)  29m13

太田高

杉浦　明日斗(2)  28m73

館林商工高

円盤投

(1.500Kg)

4/6 松本  嵩弘(2)  19m78

群馬中央中

ハンマー投

(7.260kg)

4/6 茶園　彬  39m06

群大ＴＦ

ハンマー投

(6.000kg)

4/6 仲沢  夢孫(3)  48m37

吾妻中央高

金田　大和(3)  41m95

前橋西高

小島　佑太(2)  39m80

安中総合

渡辺　真礼(3)  39m26

前橋育英高

田中　想大(2)  36m42

前橋育英高

新山　令麻(3)  35m34

桐生一高

角田  凌翼(2)  35m31

前橋東高

山口　翔(3)  32m55

桐生一高

やり投

(0.800kg)

4/6 大塚　主稀  59m33

上武大

青木　星(3)  47m28

桐生一高

根岸　夏生(3)  44m02

桐生一高

野口　大雅(2)  42m43

太田工高

木暮  柾允(3)  42m38

桐生一高

佐藤  優士(3)  40m83

吾妻中央高

田中  秀和(3)  39m30

万場高

赤岩　辰駿(2)  38m68

勢多農林高

男子２
ラウン
ド

砲丸投

(4.000kg)

4/6 小暮　未来(3)  11m28

樹徳高

下田　莉未(2)  10m27

前橋育英高

アズールアリヤ(2)   9m09

太田女高

川島　千宝(2)   8m79

太田東高

齋藤　琴映(2)   8m77

前橋西高

飯田　鈴(2)   7m89

太田女高

石川　寿々(2)   7m31

市立太田高

加藤　美希(2)   6m97

太田女高

砲丸投

(2.721kg)

4/6 石山  心蘭(2)  11m67

薮塚本町中

石田    葵(3)  11m38

富士見中

岡田  美咲(3)  11m16

富士見中

山本  七々(3)  10m38

富士見中

岡部  莉奈(2)  10m25

群馬中央中

岡田  菜摘(3)  10m13

富士見中

佐藤　るい(3)   9m83

前橋東中

小此木美優(2)   8m90

薮塚本町中

円盤投

(1.000kg)

4/6 棚木　佑香(3)  30m79

前橋南高

カンシコ　アレクサンドラ(2) 27m61

前橋西高

長沼　郁美(3)  26m70

勢多農林高

坂内　千晴(2)  26m45

利根実業高

川島　千宝(2)  25m79

太田東高

矢口　輪花(2)  25m36

桐生市商高

飯田　鈴(2)  23m51

太田女高

山崎　萌栞(3)  23m09

市立太田高

ハンマー投

(4.000kg)

4/6 下田　莉未(2)  36m95

前橋育英高

美細津　佳菜(3)  34m35

藤岡中央高

カンシコ　アレクサンドラ(2) 33m39

前橋西高

清水  美那実(3)  33m02

前橋東高

栗原  玲奈(3)  30m67

前橋東高

大岡　咲稀(2)  21m23

藤岡中央高

茂木　優歩(2)  17m67

市立太田高

やり投

(0.600kg)

4/6 熊谷　未来  41m45

上武大

秋山　瑠奈(2)  35m02

伊勢崎商高

小林　夢(3)  34m61

高崎商高

アズールアリヤ(2)  33m80

太田女高

川島　未夢(2)  32m50

伊勢崎商高

増渕　紗羽(2)  32m47

前橋南高

齋藤　琴映(2)  30m79

前橋西高

矢口　輪花(2)  29m00

桐生市商高

女子２
ラウン
ド

審　判　長： 田中　恵一

記 録 主 任：吉田　正

 4月 6日  9:30 晴れ  16.0℃   24％ 北西 4.1m/s

 4月 6日 10:00 晴れ  17.0℃   22％ 北北西 5.0m/s

 4月 6日 11:00 晴れ  17.5℃   22％ 北北西 6.2m/s

 4月 6日 12:00 晴れ  18.0℃   21％ 北 3.3m/s

 4月 6日 13:00 晴れ  18.5℃   20％ 北 5.9m/s

 4月 6日 14:00 晴れ  19.5℃   19％ 北 5.0m/s

 4月 6日 15:00 晴れ  19.0℃   21％ 北 4.5m/s

 4月 6日 16:00 晴れ  18.0℃   22％ 北北西 3.9m/s

 4月 6日 17:00 晴れ  17.0℃   23％ 北北西 3.0m/s


